BRP
B0
14
E
MULTI FUNCTIONAL MILLING
22
BRP
MULTI

Fracture resistance
properties increased
High hardness Ti compound
particles are used in the
substrate
High wear resistance
properties
NEW CERMET GRADE FOR A WIDER RANGE OF
APPLICATIONS
5
BRP
BRP
GAMP :+5°
GAMF :-4°–0°
APMX DC DCON DCX LF AZ WT ZNF
BRP6P-040A03R s 6 27.9 16 40 40 4 0.4 3 1
BRP6P-050A04R s 6 37.8 22 50 50 4 0.5 4 2
BRP6P-063A05R s 6 50.8 22 63 50 4 0.7 5 2
BRP6N-042A04R a 6 29.8 16 42 40 4 0.4 4 1
BRP6N-050A04R a 6 37.8 22 50 50 4 0.5 4 2
BRP6N-052A05R a 6 39.8 22 52 63 4 0.5 5 2
BRP6N-063A05R a 6 50.8 22 63 50 4 0.7 5 2
BRP6N-066A06R a 6 53.8 22 66 63 4 0.7 6 2
BRP6N-080A06R a 6 67.8 27 80 50 4 1.2 6 2
BRP8P-063A04R s 8 46.8 22 63 50 5.5 0.7 4 2
BRP8N-063A04R a 8 46.8 22 63 50 5.5 0.7 4 2
BRP8N-080A06R a 8 63.8 27 80 50 5.5 1.2 6 2
BRP8N-100B07R a 8 83.8 32 100 50 5.5 1.6 7 3
1/1
DC
DCX
DCON

øD1
Indication angle (α°) Indication angle (α°)
P=2 mm P=4 mm P=5 mm P=6 mm P=8 mm P=2 mm P=4 mm P=5 mm P=6 mm P=8 mm
d=1 mm, %°=3.04°
DH min DH max.
BRP4  DH min= (D1 - 4) x 2, DH max = (D1 - 1) x 2, P max = 4 (mm)
BRP5 DH min= (D1 - 5) x 2, DH max = (D1 - 1) x 2, P max = 5 (mm)
BRP6 DH min= (D1 - 6) x 2, DH max = (D1 - 1) x 2, P max = 6 (mm)
BRP8 DH min= (D1 - 8) x 2, DH max = (D1 - 1) x 2, P max = 8 (mm)
dc = (Tool pass diameter) = DH-D
9
BRP
BRP
APMX DC DCON DCX LF OAL AZ ZNF
BRP4NR161M08 a 4 7.8 8.5 16 28 46 1 1
BRP4NR202M10 a 4 11.8 10.5 20 28 47 2 2
BRP4NR253M12 a 4 16.8 12.5 25 32 54 2 3
BRP4NR323M16 a 4 23.8 17 32 36 59 2 3
BRP5NR201M10 s 5 9.8 10.5 20 32 51 1.2 1
BRP5NR252M12 a 5 14.8 12.5 25 32 54 2.5 2
BRP5NR323M12 a 5 21.8 12.5 32 36 58 2.5 3
BRP5NR323M16 a 5 21.8 17 32 36 59 2.5 3
BRP6NR322M16 a 6 19.8 17 32 35 58 4 2
BRP6NR403M16 a 6 27.8 17 40 43 66 4 3
BRP6NR424M16 a 6 29.8 17 42 43 66 4 4
1/1
CRKS S10 DCON DCSFMS DCX
BRP4NR161M08 M8 10 8.5 13 16